
Class Band Penalty Total Rating
Class 

Rank

Total 

Music 

Total 

Visual

Percus-

sion

Color 

Guard

32.60 22.15 115 111

10.40 11.40 10.80 5.65 5.50 11.00

31.10 22.95 130 116

9.60 11.00 10.50 5.75 5.60 11.60

BREAK

38.20 25.40 165 126

12.80 12.40 13.00 6.60 6.20 12.60

41.70 28.10 155 140

13.70 13.50 14.50 7.10 7.00 14.00

37.10 24.65 115 119

12.60 11.90 12.60 6.35 6.10 12.20

BREAK

41.30 27.50 140 136

13.90 13.40 14.00 7.05 7.05 13.40

41.00 27.05 135 128

13.50 13.30 14.20 6.95 6.80 13.30

BREAK

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Champion Adair County Best Overall Music ADAIR COUNTY Best Overall Percussion

Reserve Grand Champion North Hardin Best Overall Visual ADAIR COUNTY Best Overall Color Guard

0.00 n/a

1
134

0 68.80

68.05

Exibition Glasgow HS

AAAAA North Hardin
139 134

II

61.75 II

140 141 141

126

142 139 136 133
0 II 2

127 122 122
AAAA Greenwood

126 119
0

0 69.80 II 1

1

140

63.60 II 2

AAA Adair County
137 135 145 142 140

SOUTH CENTRAL KENTUCKY MARCHING BAND CLASSIC 
Glasgow High School,    September 14th, 2013,    Glasgow, KY

130 132 124 126
0
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0

0
110 110

115105110

114 108
Cumberland County

AAA Taylor County

A
104 113

AAAAA Barren County
135 133

128 124

AA Metcalfe County
96


